104
B
A
TT
E
N
R
A

www.nvcuk.com | +44 (0)121 457 6340
PHOENIX T5 HF
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH114/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X14WT5 + LAMP
NPH124/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X24WT5 + LAMP
NPH128/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X28WT5 + LAMP
NPH128/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 1X28WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH135/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X35WT5 + LAMP
NPH135/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 1X35WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH149/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X49WT5 + LAMP
NPH149/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 1X49WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH154/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X54WT5 + LAMP
NPH154/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 1X54WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH180/T5/840 PHOENIX 1X80WT5 + LAMP
NPH214/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X14WT5 + LAMP
NPH224/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X24WT5 + LAMP
NPH228/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X28WT5 + LAMP
NPH228/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 2X28WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH235/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X35WT5 + LAMP
NPH235/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 2X35WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH249/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X49WT5 + LAMP
NPH249/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 2X49WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH254/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X54WT5 + LAMP
NPH254/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 2X54WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH280/T5/840 PHOENIX 2X80WT5 + LAMP
NPH180/T5/M3/840 PHOENIX 1X80WT5 M3 + LAMP
NPH280/T5/TA22/M3/840 PHOENIX 2X80WT5 M3 + LAMP
60035W/49W/80W 1475
60028W/54W 1175
B